DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 1818.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 1424.10

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 949.40

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 757.50

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 8403.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1512.54

GRAND TOTAL 9916.00
Rupees : Nine Thousand  Nine Hundred Sixteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3102,3154,3131 VALUE 571391.00

E-Waybill No 571939331278,511939335496,551939333265

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO